PROJECT DESCRIPTION

NEW DUPLEX

NEW DUPLEX

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
5+ RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
FOUNDATION REPAIR
FOUNDATION REPAIR

MISC STRUCTURE
SWIMMING POOL
SWIMMING POOL
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY

APP EST COST LOCATION
309002 705 NORTH 2ND STREET
309002 701 NORTH 2ND STREET
600 3013 SUMMIT DRIVE
300 502 DAKOTA STREET
65000 520 SPRUCE STREET
20000 1009 SPRUCE STREET
38000 711 NORTH BROADWAY STREET
2126950 711 MARSHALL STREET

3000 4614 SOUTH 4th STREET
1920 508 LINN STREET
2880 4416 SHRINE PARK ROAD
1800 2214 SOUTH 5TH STREET
3720 3637 WINCHESTER DRIVE
2880 3516 WINCHESTER DRIVE
1920 408 NORTH 5TH STREET
1680 1434 COLUMBIA AVENUE
2400 419 LINN STREET
2160 2233 VILAS STREET
3000 519 WALNUT STREET
2280 2805 HOME PLACE
2160 1420 4TH AVENUE
2160 2007 OTTAWA STREET
2520 908 PARK AVENUE
2400 609 MIDDLE STREET
2160 1926 5TH AVENUE
2880 720 HIGHLAND DRIVE
2160 524 THORNTON STREET
2880 1219 WILDWOOD STREET
2040 1713 MARION STREET
3120 2123 CAMBRIDGE STREET
2880 813 NORTH 8TH STREET
1920 3014 SHRINE PARK ROAD
2280 4519 EDGEHILL STREET
2280 1712 CANDLEWOOD
2400 707 CHESTNUT STREET
4125 4921 SOUTH 22ND STREET
9929 1104 SPRUCE STREET
8804 1810 4TH AVENUE
3600 1042 LIMIT STREET
3650 1311 INDEPENDENCE COURT
40912 3419 TUDOR DRIVE
7000 1713 ROSE STREET
7836 312 NORTH 2ND STREET
11919 1616 KLEMP STREET
4000 2108 RANDOLPH STREET
8067 1922 5TH AVENUE
4473 833 OHIO STREET
5000 1254 OHIO STREET
40000 4408 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
0 400 SOUTH 5TH STREET
0 1717 EVERGREEN STREET
0 608 KICKAPOO STREET

PERMIT NUMBER
12411
12413
12361
12385
12458
12478
12440
12435
12463
12343
12347
12346
12352
12360
12353
12366
12367
12356
12359
12375
12381
12387
12386
12398
12401
12416
12433
12442
12457
12468
12470
12471
12494
12495
12506
12376
12406
12407
12446
12505
12394
12488
12502
12431
12434
12445
12379
12358
12500
12454
12351
12403

PERMIT EST COST
309002
309002

600

PERMIT ISSUED DESC OF WORK LINE 1

03/16/22
03/16/22
03/04/22
03/11/22
03/24/22
03/28/22
03/18/22
03/17/22
03/25/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/02/22
03/04/22
03/02/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
03/03/22
03/04/22
03/09/22
03/11/22
03/11/22
03/11/22
03/14/22
03/15/22
03/16/22
03/17/22
03/18/22
03/24/22
03/28/22
03/28/22
03/28/22
03/30/22
03/30/22
03/31/22
03/09/22
03/15/22
03/15/22
03/21/22
03/31/22
03/14/22
03/29/22
03/31/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/21/22
03/11/22
03/03/22
03/31/22
03/23/22
03/02/22
03/15/22

CONSTRUCT NEW DUPLEX 705 & 707 N 2ND
CONSTRUCT NEW DUPLEX 701 & 703 N 2ND
ROUGH-IN FRAMING HALF OF BASEMENT WALLS
INTERIOR RENOVATION

INTERIOR RENOVATION

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATION WILL INCLUDE WINDOWS, SIDING & MEPS
CONVERTING COMMUNITY ROOM INTO 2BED/2BATH UNIT INCLUDE MEPS
3RD FLOOR RENOVATION FOR SIGNATURE PSYCHIATRIC

255Q TEAR OFF & REROOF
165Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
24 SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
14.5 SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
31SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
23.67SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
15.795Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
145Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
20SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
18.405Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
255Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
195Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
17.55Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
17.55Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
20.55Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
20SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
24SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
185Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
23.95Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
175Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
26SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
24.405Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
165Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
195Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
195Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF
20SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF
CONSTRUCT A 275SF DECK
REPLACE 13 WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

9 WINDOW REPLACEMENT NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

2 WINDOW REPLACEMENT NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

REMOVE AND REPLACE 6 WINDOW IN FRONT OF HOME

CONSTRUCT 12X12 UNCONDITIONED SUN ROOM ONTO REAR OF HOUSE
CONSTRUCT A 16' CMU WALL INSIDE AN EXISTING ROCK FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION REPAIR APPLY PUSH PIERS TO FOUNDATION WALLS

INSTALL PREBUILT 14X20 SHED
CONSTRUCT A 12X16 SHED
16x14 SHED IN REAR YARD

16x20x8 PERGOLA IN REAR YARD TO COVER CONCRETE PATIO

INSTALL 24' ABOVE GROUND POOL

CONSTRUCT SWIMMING POOL, 47" RETIANING WALL, DECK ADDITION

4 ADA RAMPS & SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY LIKE FOR LIKE

REMOVE AND REPLACE 4X 120 SF SECTION OF SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR

HERMANOS DESIGN

HERMANOS DESIGN

MASTERSON, DONALD T & DESTINEY M
NASH, FRANCES D

RIVERA, REYNALDO A

CHRIS G POWELL

NEXT GENERATION CONSTRUCTION
DAVID E. ROSS CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
HARLIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
RESTORE ROOFING AND MORE
ASSURANCE EXTERIORS
ASSURANCE EXTERIORS

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PREMIER ROOFING

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
RESTORE ROOFING AND MORE
RESTORE ROOFING AND MORE
INVICTUS ROOFING

KIEV COMPANIES LLC

EATON ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST INC
ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST INC
ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST INC
ARROW RENOVATIONS & CONSTRUCITON LLC
E.L. SHIRLEY & SONS

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
RANDIES ROOFING INC

INVICTUS ROOFING

SHAMROCK HILLS, LLC

AJ ROOFING & EXTERIOR

JJ ROOFING & RESTORATION
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
SHAMROCK HILLS, LLC

ALPHA ROOFING

AJ ROOFING & EXTERIOR

ALL WEATHER SERVICES

WINDOW NATION

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

HOME DEPOT USA INC.

ALENCO

GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS
THOMPSON, ALAN D
GROUNDWORKS FRS

THE SHED HOUSE

SINGLETARY, ALLAN J

HOME DEPOT USA INC.
NORTHWEST MISSOURI CARPORTS
FAMILY LEISURE

FAMILY LEISURE

SDS CONSTRUCTION

CM CONCRETE

MATHIS, BOBBY JOE & YVONNE M

OWNER

TNT CONTRACTING LLC

TNT CONTRACTING LLC

MASTERSON, DONALD T & DESTINEY M
NASH, FRANCES D

RIVERA, REYNALDO A

CHRIS G POWELL

SYNDICATE 5-711 N BROADWAY ST LEAVENWORT
LEAVENWORTH COUNTY

NORWOOD ENTERPRISES INC
ALARCON, ARTHUR LAWRENCE
MARTENS, BILL M JR & HANNAH
HENRY, CYNTHIA

KIRK, HOWARD C lll & JOYCE

BIEBER CO LLC

JOSLIN ENTERPRISES LLC

JEFFRIES, RICHARD Il & BROOKLYN
JOHNSON, RANDALL DAVID

FRASER, ROBERT L & PINCHASIN, ESTHER S
JRH INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

HESS, ERIC FRAZER & PAPWORTH, CAROLYN J
JONES, MARGEL L

OWEN, DONALD E & WANDA J
WILLIAMS, RON & ASUNCION

DWIRE, TERESA A

SFR3-040 LLC

HERGERT FAMILY LIVING TRUST
FRUECHTING DREI LLC

PACE, WILLIAM R

FAIRCLOTH, ASHLEY N

ARVM 5 LLC

TIMKAR, LARRY R & JO E

HALL, JON & TONI

HODGES, BRIAN A & HEUNG L
GOODMAN, JOHN W & LILLAN ADELLE
ARVM 5 LLC

ROBINSON, DERRICK CARL & EVELYN
BERG, JAMIE T & MELODIE A

SAULTER, JO ANN; TRUST

BRYANT, SAM JR & LINDA D

WILSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST
HAZZARD, DANIEL M & TAMMY M

F3 REAL ESTATE LLC

BAILEYS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
ROBINSON, BASILLE A

SINGLETARY, ALLAN J

NELSON, JIMMY R & SAVANNAH E
RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL R & MARINA
SIEHL, VANESSA

BEAVER, ROBERT A & LISAJ

SCOTT, DAVID P & SUELLEN J
BAF3LLC

BATES FAMILY TRUST

PARCEL ID

0772502021008000
0772502021008000
1021001002018000
0772502011008000
0773602043008000
0773503001005000
0772604206001000
0773504014001000
1061301001028000
0773603031013000
1011104001029000
1010103009014000
1021001003001140
1021001004022000
0772503211011000
0773504029021000
0773603034003000
1020404003011000
0773602026003000
0930603008004000
0773603040010000
0782703003003000
1061400001002180
0773603024003000
1010102024006000
1061400001001070
1010102028010000
1011102006053320
1020304005004000
1020303001010090
0772604202021000
1011101002007000
1061400001001200
1021001004014000
0773602039002000
1051500000028010
0773502041019000
1010102019007000
1010203009039000
1011102006044000
1021001001002160
1010102001015000
0772503108003000
1010202004070000
0783403001037000
1010102024005000
1010201005013000
0773503025014000
1011203002026000
0773602011001000
1020304007005000
0772604103019000


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rqjicbnuz1%2BaM13x2l1jB89iePtKnQ1JFURCd0KBmN8Yzm1SnI5dnlmrwbReBAvUlLhoO3TragNrcPoDecRn%2FQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhyMiF8u1ql08Be8pQ6nKhujEfAWoaUi09BmHL8JI2slJRVnUVDR2i1G2iL8uzcSgGKFh43pkOQyd%2F8oX11vsQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCW3d1dAPoaqcnGOmEnKaB9uOrr%2BhURPNJO%2FMnSU7JMOZKjH6Wc8WRkr8Mgdf6f%2Br7QT7h67sSDatEEUKO56SQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZbhS2iqQ55mShD%2FrouXEBxDQgaWhpFagHkqA56a9KPLW8olKbTBG5qawlIsJx3MJitEQt5GmI0R03UZALUn4Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJPOFPcFfUlmLFnS9Jz%2BN95LqsEjDnsdsA7YDocToRrsMU8%2FFVE11D0Jvw6dZqfwNU%2FJe5J68tietBdXqnq0PQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vIRmkhG7q0Yb%2BZ%2BGbenFG9iPSGG4Lh3%2FpBLAw%2BFshnMHAQGzlI3mIQZ23ryksVthm8ypdxPKb05MX%2FE4%2FA9%2FeA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nhFMqnc%2FospHJubRdr1BIBog1rc%2B3Vdu2%2FUGJBgoeSZjQjSTk9QOLknUwKwlTaHjuS60fzdUwFzKZYgKdyJcTw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kk2nfZNo1trWbnHg%2BsrgkTRJQ%2F7WSIFBak6dHVcnDOza25Apgtho%2FrGtozUkuZdUn5yipIwje5KlENbwt%2B1nww%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0I5PZNWmECJ%2FvQELrYCyESUg8%2Bdu94R6yk9mXya7aM%2FMo2M9yU4jSKqEEvy9sbtIaT82V1r5L%2Fic2acNSI2uUw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wq0PUmdt26RwmwLXLBF7ZJ%2FPitLzBtf5Pa%2FRuYK5hh4gC%2Brh84XZPiLFtAL%2BxFmnlEPPGC2oZjNsljgcXV6sOA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VFR%2FR63YfLzslF3ssV1mcUqtXBGYSMfzA6KI2dOBiK63DzCqIVTfkOZ0RrRv9yGxyTVpVFSNp2HtxNalnXH%2BA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iK820mgLSWXqE%2B6uu7kQj5gIgQWQfneDXlUlc10o6RR3%2BItAUsMleFbt9CCW%2BOD544MENXJQ%2BT%2BzHZhFBjKdkw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28egImVhvsFjSi6D%2B7d9%2FohvIZDrkvWN2WCLxas%2FmrE9Hh6PamB9LuCu0DNTFsQwW1ZuOAKQXXImHFOTlyJR7g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W6Rt0Xx77gEDg4nCbe9yZCmiNEn0PhtVh%2Bb%2BzA0mp0WMInAXJmsjj4DyYdrQgMwV%2BrFns22AcownF7RmJtXKyQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G45qBOaQS02lxMtETAqEHc9FTMXCsroI159erR84ScFECA5lq0UY36e4An1brCqHTxbDb2HcCwU0xx7FD1aFag%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FA7SrpKtekdiVvwmPgpSZi50yAnHeyM88B1cZmYgXF2PYWPTMRD2bvLjEAixyGHv0LMsOy7LEmCQ6eLCDHF%2Bsw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lj9vTHb1J5NvIdz45noyTDFx6bDuEoZtLDxRvLonCNHyCxcIdbD5DNw2t%2FUhWze%2BM0ADTO1aC9Tfq8Ya792AaA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FicMKrilvaZwEpSy21EdqpRUuCIoebm6Fm54lOpXtTHe47kb3wg%2BmU%2FZbqlq2aWtgvmEjo58MMZIPRWRfqq2lw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0LeAIJTr9fjlDO2T0Du9rxRQGFku%2FDIaXjxUTKqhgTn9R3ZPYnT6NpRUo6pK0MWWRvTkyPxhnLu%2B4jawASg0w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qw5dPCgyac3cInaIp1pzCvTEDyRpkzBddTTo4FCuXTuiaFSRddexFY0PS7ySBaoTZ7qTNkLElWA8xqbPpXuBPA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ge6iBnbli029TFBktx6%2FNEkpm8YUv5KHLWYWSjccmusD4vYpoBYgdqWD6CblcqiFm%2FdFFzflciJ6Ya64qIIgDQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLha67wXCPsVJHHbhfntzSO0FVBT9tUruv5UOiJG272w1M6kwaQZ2T6Wsled5o6HuCeir%2Fd%2BIO5EQ01yeYLhWQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cO3uNldhLnF5F2LoUD3qVZz8C8OMSXziZvX2n57s1dOmHB3pxJxALq3%2BSwkSPzzayOteYGtPUWePVmbU2qtYww%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6D1WSMHEWeIrSHZSRtHGTQBSPjnnuW169drN4wEnO4vKwgRuNs12ex9DPe5HxyyIasbf9cYInv3v%2BYCWzQRSjg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2F0nqFBN70W4XY8JqEZ36yVPq8CPYfOqPAOpC4S4OjKClefL9PaBZPTIfsCnui0aKqb41PD3Uf89U70mSS384w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alr5zyWf356XulB3BKElJSoDVU3UlJxaeQEr0zIWHhK2a8Tct6J1Pj8qMIDMy5a4DwHBE%2FXO8w692lC4jkuH3A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0okff3ChK7wZzEyRKdRP%2F2Ube0uMjoLrp2LCcBYUwyLoeRE2R6zpPiD%2BB9Ot1kpEXwbB3TRG4ped%2FwAC23N7Tw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tQeRICF7fPpIG1iza113yX3xpir4BS7a%2BeoNfjJn4rvzNC%2FQV5LfKAjbverYpwawyvHRxcriFrhhs3sKmnUsmA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=imt2lTGYKqQRmuN%2Fnoc%2BRYzrgtUsut79W2GukweW32kEVKnjMZ7n0fi%2BdOeDWhETwbaTjCRuu42%2Fd0fhicZG6w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ef2xdkOePIFlRXZZs1tn2miR9A4QOe612eeWyFMibTnNW2H4t4j%2FSttvS3xOnMR%2F3a3MsKklgLoacSOEisiDYQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ayvCtJkIaBALp%2BUThKzbZ2suu0NCFhPAaFjf5pQXkFkNCO6EgoSCynGWkWbd13LNk9bNnUR0y38vWJ4242U1A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cI16a2Kioo2gi3U%2BdfFnxZu2jE8PW32nX%2Bs63VLeBsn%2Bi%2B7ypyoUWLcS78VDTSu98TOqeVlU0kPvT6%2Fm%2FGzHcA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b9DJHASzJ41H9Zs16dMFroj6KFuQF5WEFtxqeCEOgASsLtFFCdUIxFleJ4s7RpCTnsDDmQbkozbilNlpepMKBQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZJsmJVkFZsvGLC6wu5ktEzQyfAG%2FFXAoQCAdkyixm5XMHcbCABBFQFaAWCvt7U3SH86sHIj9JZLyxOvgOQqhQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=789HRG59y6VXWFq7ZD%2BHO2e8LRuJg0WUqS%2Fy8pV84oUhkrg%2BGqqSsXFDdgvM34qOBJhT%2FIAYerFQCwxrzb3Evw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqGA5Q57Dtyi4%2F01z0ugaGsESXNAqHtTA0ld%2BxNAOO7uWNhyGGS0DQ2NT3CnGAS2OmIM5tdG7%2B6s9ol%2F68Md2w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zUzDmzSITrScMwmAzWb8w%2B6MpN6QTR3ILbLrGBqLTgjgeGMNSr9YfqzuNYjb9qE1fShXDihF9hP0QcZj%2F1WeA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4qPzfqPVueLJ342WFeIen3BJIkzTp9Laicv%2B7S%2BQ1k0UuItKerOvdnF4N67q0ieZSz9FlU0oSRen3jvnGEmkrA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jwAqCOQwBTNREgVm%2Ff50mzz96UWKdDBrvyMn%2BnO%2Bhkg%2B%2Fwsh0Fs75wPVIyhKjUJrD1RvE3oZdFG1r4CAfNQZlg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wG7IfsJFoRaN%2FnbvwcjESPGihZEQHAwmNR9RsFbyN0Crt4YD34%2BPeB6QN6DWo4OYWZrPkLfZKtjurfyUiLyLZQ%3D%3D
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